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Exhibit A 

Senior Day Care and Senior Services Fees 

FEE DESCRIPTION UNIT AMOUNT 

Senior Day Care 

*Ten percent (10%) monthly discount for clients who attend at least eleven (11) days per month; 
Twelve percent (12%) monthly discount for clients who attend at least eighteen (18) days per month 

Enrollment Application Fee 
Extended hour fees per 30 minutes 
Late Fee - per minute 
Senior Day Care Fee* 
Client Shower Assistance Fee 

Senior Center Services 

Room Charge 
Kiln Firing, Large 
Kiln Firing, Small 
Lapidary Equipment 
Lost keys (swipe card) 

30 Minutes 
Minute 

Day 
Per Event 

Per Use 
Per Use 
Per Use 
Per Use 

Per Event 
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$50.00 
$10.00 

$2.00 
$58.00 
$25.00 

$20.00 
$7.00 
$5.00 
$2.00 

$15.00 
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